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Dum Girl by Talk Talk

Dum

Dum-du dum dum girl
Dum-dum (1) du dum dum girl
Dum-dum (2) du dum dum girl

Dum-du dum dum girl

Another sign (3) no regret
More (4) (5) her hand
One (6) ) to own respect

No mercenary she stands

I'm no boy (8) 9) (20)

Fill in the gaps

the poor

Break it down

Can't you see she's the dum-dum girl

Another (11) (12) her hair
Time (13) erased distaste
And so she's (14) (15) of guilt

Break it down

Can't you see she's the dum-dum girl
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Sub

. inside

more
time

. stealing
. pennies

. from

. hand

. upon

. probably
. left

. outside

Fill in the gaps
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